NEW! SIRUI VA SERIES
 ARCA COMPATIBLE PROFESSIONAL
FLUID VIDEO HEAD
VA-5
Arca Compatible Video Head
What’s included:
Handle,TY-70-A Quick release plate
(Arca compatible)

                The VA-5 is also perfect for use with spotting scopes for bird-watching . It includes a TY-70A Quick Release Plate and will accept most
   SIRUI TY-series Quick Release Plates (excluding TY-50X/ 60X/ 70X) and many other Arca-compatible quick release plates.
Features
● Precision machining and forged aircraft aluminum bodies
  provide rugged, reliable heads.
   Weighs only 1.3lb (.6kg!) Supports up to 6.6 lb (3kg)
● Smooth fl uid movements combined with an advanced
  balancing system
   – 360° horizontally and +90/-70º vertically
● Two bubble levels for critical alignment
VA
Series
VA-5
Features
BSRVA5        VA-5    Aluminum Alloy   11.8 (300) x 4.7 (120) x 3.17 (83)   1.3 (0.6)        6.6 (3)      $249.95
BSRTY50      TY-50   Aluminum Alloy   1.97 (50) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.1 (31.4)      $ 40.00
BSRTY50E     TY-50E   Aluminum Alloy   1.97 (50) x 1.54 (39) x 0.37 (9.5)     1 (29.6)      $ 30.00
BSRTY60      TY-60   Aluminum Alloy   2.36 (60) x 1.93 (49) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.4 (39.6)      $ 45.00
BSRTY70      TY-70   Aluminum Alloy   2.76 (70) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.3 (37.2)      $ 45.00
BSRTY702     TY-70-2   Aluminum Alloy   2.76 (70) x 2.36 (60) x 0.42 (10.8)  2.1 (60.3)      $ 48.00
BSRTY70A     TY-70-A   Aluminum Alloy   2.76 (70) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  2.0 (55.9)      $ 45.00
BSRTYLP40     TY-LP40   Aluminum Alloy   2.56 (65) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.4 (39.6)      $ 29.95
BSRTYLP75     TY-LP75   Aluminum Alloy   2.91 (74) x 1.54 (39) x 0.42 (10.8)  1.6 (45.4)      $ 48.00
Item #         Sirui Model #    Materials                       in (mm)                     lb (kg)      lb (kg)      MSRP
                          Additional Quick Release Plates